
Events for the Week of January 13 – January 19 
 
   Sunday, January 13 
   8:45 – Sunday School 
   9:00 – Choir  
   10:00 – Regular Worship  
    Fellowship Time after Worship 
    
    Monday, January 14 

10:00 -11:00 – Osteoporosis Class 
 11:30 - 12:30 – Monday’s Meal 
 6:00 - 7:00 – Girl Scouts 
 6:30 – SPPRC Meeting 
 

    Tuesday, January 15 
    11:30 - 2:30 – GED Class 
    5:00 - 6:00 – TOPS 
    6:30 - Outreach 
    7:00 - 8:30 – Boy Scouts 
 

Wednesday, January 16 
10:00 - 11:00 – Osteoporosis Class 
4:00 - 9:00 – Dance Class 
6:30 – Bible Study @ the Parsonage 

 
    Thursday, January 17 
   11:30 - 2:30 – GED Class 
    6:00 – Choir 
    6:00 – Finance Committee Mtg. 
           
    Friday, January 18 
    10:00 -11:00 – Osteoporosis Class 
 
    Saturday, January 19 
    8:30 - UM Men’s Breakfast 
    12:00 -1:00 – AA 
 
 
******************************************************************************** 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Events for the Week of January 20 – January 26 
 
   Sunday, January 20 
   8:45 – Sunday School 
   9:00 – Choir  
   10:00 – Regular Worship  
    Fellowship Time after Worship 
    
    Monday, January 21 

10:00 -11:00 – Osteoporosis Class 
 6:30 – Growth Meeting 
 7:00 Cub Scouts Planning Meeting 
 

    Tuesday, January 22 
    11:30 - 2:30 – GED Class 
    5:00 - 6:00 – TOPS 
    7:00 - 8:30 – Boy Scouts 
 

Wednesday, January 23 
10:00 - 11:00 – Osteoporosis Class 
4:00 - 9:00 – Dance Class 
6:30 – Bible Study @ the Parsonage 

 
    Thursday, January 24 
   11:30 - 2:30 – GED Class 
    6:00 – Choir 
    6:30 – Calendar Planning Meeting 
           
    Friday, January 25 
    10:00 -11:00 – Osteoporosis Class 
     12 – 2 Food Sense  
 
    Saturday, January 26 
    12:00 -1:00 – AA 
 
 
 
 
******************************************************************************** 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


